
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
81
75

372
40
32
13

109
26

184
999
107
738
113
116
193
192
59

112
16
78
68

137
47
94
6

163
115
335
72
61
60

139
92

666
34

151

Last Name
BEZDĚK
KABOUREK
KUNCL
JELÍNEK
VOBORNÍK
SERBUS
ZELENDA
UHLÍK
PECHA
BAJER
HEJDUK
KUBA
JURAČKA
HRUŠKA
ŘEZNÍČEK
BREZANSKÝ
DRBOHLAV
HALÍŘ
MARŠÍK
RŮŽIČKA
SCHILLEROVÁ
UHLÍK
HORKÝ
BERAN
KOZÁK
ENDALOVÁ
BÍLÝ
TRBOLA
ZVĚŘINA
KNOBLOCH
DRBOHLAV
PECHÁČEK
PULEC
HAJSKÁ
NOVÁK
BITTNER

First Name
JAN
MAREK
JAN
PETR
DANIEL
IVAN
ZDENĚK
PETR
EDUARD
RICHARD
JAKUB
PAVEL
MILAN
JAN
MILAN
VÍT
MAREK
MILAN
DANIEL
JIŘÍ
ZUZANA
JOSEF
PETR
MIROSLAV
PETR
KRISTÝNA
MIROSLAV
LUDĚK
MICHAL
ZDENEK
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
MARTIN
HELENA
JIŘÍ
PETR

Sponsor
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R1 STREET
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 999
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER
APRILIA RSV4F
YAMAHA YZF1000
APRILIA RSV 1000 R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA FZ1N
APRILIA RSV 1000R
APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CB 600F
SUZUKI SV 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
APRILIA TUONO
HONDA HORNET 900
BMW K1200S
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI Z750
HONDA CB 600F
SUZUKI GSXR 750

Nat/State
SB
NB
SS
NB
SS
NB
SS
SS
SS
SB
SB
NB
SB
SB
SB
SS
SB
SS
SB
NB
SB
SB
SS
SB
NB
NB
SB
NB
NB
NB
SB
SS
SB
NB
NB
SB

Hometown
C
C
B
B
B
C
C
C2
C2
C1
C
C
C2
C
C
C2
C
C
C
C
C
C2
C
C
C2
C
C2
C2
C
C
C
C
C2
C
C2
C

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
2
1

Total Tm
19:40.193
19:41.155
19:55.926
20:07.698
20:15.777
20:21.230
20:21.231
20:31.364
20:33.853
20:34.099
20:39.295
20:42.098
20:47.056
20:47.221
20:48.030
20:48.365
20:48.553
20:49.014
20:55.716
20:57.756
20:59.208
21:09.692
21:19.578
21:19.671
21:25.130
21:55.092
21:58.050
21:58.750
22:07.297
22:08.269
22:24.171
20:45.548
20:48.845
21:23.923
7:07.022
3:40.983

Diff
-

+0.962
+15.733
+27.505
+35.584
+41.037
+41.038
+51.171
+53.660
+53.906
+59.102

+1:01.905
+1:06.863
+1:07.028
+1:07.837
+1:08.172
+1:08.360
+1:08.821
+1:15.523
+1:17.563
+1:19.015
+1:29.499
+1:39.385
+1:39.478
+1:44.937
+2:14.899
+2:17.857
+2:18.557
+2:27.104
+2:28.076
+2:43.978

1 Lap
+3.297

+38.375
6 Laps
7 Laps

Best Tm
2:25.580
2:26.292
2:26.918
2:28.351
2:27.402
2:29.959
2:31.162
2:32.524
2:30.113
2:30.999
2:31.129
2:29.350
2:32.266
2:32.621
2:32.910
2:34.327
2:31.931
2:32.191
2:34.681
2:34.368
2:34.435
2:31.826
2:37.025
2:35.655
2:38.376
2:37.814
2:38.031
2:40.364
2:41.585
2:41.951
2:43.193
2:51.869
2:52.232
3:00.916
4:03.954

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1

ZÁVOD

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

3.5.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+0.962

Avg. Speed

131,775

Best Lap Tm

2:25.580

Best Lap by

[81] JAN BEZDĚK

Printed: 3.5.2012 17:17:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1MAREK KABOUREK (75)

2JAN KUNCL (372)

3JAN BEZDĚK (81)

4DANIEL VOBORNÍK (32)

5ZDENĚK ZELENDA (109)

6PETR JELÍNEK (40)

7IVAN SERBUS (13)

8PETR UHLÍK (26)

9VÍT BREZANSKÝ (192)

10RICHARD BAJER (999)

11JOSEF UHLÍK (137)

12JAN HRUŠKA (116)

13DANIEL MARŠÍK (16)

14MILAN ŘEZNÍČEK (193)

15EDUARD PECHA (184)

16JAKUB HEJDUK (107)

17MILAN JURAČKA (113)

18JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA (78)

19ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (68)

20PETR HORKÝ (47)

21MILAN HALÍŘ (112)

22PAVEL KUBA (738)

23PETR KOZÁK (6)

24MIROSLAV BERAN (94)

25MAREK DRBOHLAV (59)

26TOMÁŠ DRBOHLAV (60)

27ZDENEK KNOBLOCH (61)

28MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

29LUDĚK TRBOLA (335)

30KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (163)

31JIŘÍ NOVÁK (34)

32MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

33MIROSLAV BÍLÝ (115)

34HELENA HAJSKÁ (666)

35MARTIN PULEC (92)

36PETR BITTNER (151)

1

75

372

81

32

109

40

13

26

192

999

137

116

16

193

184

107

113

78

68

47

112

738

6

94

59

60

61

72

335

163

34

139

115

666

92

151

2

75

81

372

32

109

40

13

26

999

137

192

184

116

113

16

107

78

193

738

68

112

47

94

59

6

61

335

60

72

163

115

139

92

666

34

3

81

75

372

32

109

40

13

26

999

184

137

113

192

107

116

16

78

738

193

68

112

94

47

59

6

335

61

72

163

60

115

139

92

666

4

81

75
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32

40
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13

26

999

184

137

113

107

192
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78

16

193

738

112

68

59

94

47

6

335

72

61

163

60

115

92

139

666
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47

6

335
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115
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6
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112

116
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6
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8

81

75

372

40

32

13

109

26

184

999

107

738

113

116

193

192

59

112

16

78

68
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6

163

115

335

72

61

60

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1

ZÁVOD

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

3.5.2012 16:50

Printed: 3.5.2012 17:18:51

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

5
6

7
8

(26) PETR UHLÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(184) EDUARD PECHA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(999) RICHARD BAJER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(107) JAKUB HEJDUK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(738) PAVEL KUBA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(113) MILAN JURAČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(116) JAN HRUŠKA

Lap Tm

2:31.428
2:31.959
2:33.384
2:31.162

-.---
2:33.134
2:33.594
2:33.708
2:32.824
2:32.683
2:33.489
2:32.524

-.---
2:33.797
2:30.113
2:31.920
2:31.177
2:34.042
2:33.586
2:34.158

-.---
2:35.138
2:30.999
2:33.743
2:33.188
2:33.680
2:32.702
2:34.126

-.---
2:35.392
2:33.472
2:32.430
2:32.750
2:32.753
2:35.264
2:31.129

-.---
2:34.151
2:34.984
2:35.808
2:33.052
2:29.350
2:33.048
2:32.960

-.---
2:34.016
2:32.699
2:32.291
2:32.266
2:34.769
2:36.811
2:38.044

Diff

+0.266
+0.797

+2.222
-

+0.610
+1.070
+1.184

+0.300
+0.159
+0.965

-

+3.684
-

+1.807
+1.064
+3.929
+3.473

+4.045

+4.139
-

+2.744
+2.189

+2.681
+1.703
+3.127

+4.263
+2.343
+1.301

+1.621
+1.624
+4.135

-

+4.801

+5.634
+6.458
+3.702

-
+3.698

+3.610

+1.750
+0.433
+0.025

-

+2.503
+4.545
+5.778

Time of Day

17:03:10.877
17:05:42.836

17:08:16.220
17:10:47.382

16:53:05.559
16:55:38.693
16:58:12.287
17:00:45.995

17:03:18.819
17:05:51.502
17:08:24.991
17:10:57.515

16:53:11.211
16:55:45.008
16:58:15.121

17:00:47.041
17:03:18.218
17:05:52.260
17:08:25.846

17:11:00.004

16:53:06.674

16:55:41.812
16:58:12.811
17:00:46.554
17:03:19.742

17:05:53.422
17:08:26.124
17:11:00.250

16:53:12.256
16:55:47.648
16:58:21.120
17:00:53.550

17:03:26.300
17:05:59.053
17:08:34.317
17:11:05.446

16:53:14.896
16:55:49.047

16:58:24.031
17:00:59.839
17:03:32.891
17:06:02.241
17:08:35.289

17:11:08.249

16:53:12.311

16:55:46.327
16:58:19.026
17:00:51.317
17:03:23.583

17:05:58.352
17:08:35.163
17:11:13.207

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(193) MILAN ŘEZNÍČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(192) VÍT BREZANSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(59) MAREK DRBOHLAV

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(112) MILAN HALÍŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(16) DANIEL MARŠÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(78) JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
2:36.870
2:36.870
2:33.940
2:35.272
2:33.243
2:35.368
2:32.621

-.---
2:38.098
2:35.719
2:35.124
2:33.915
2:32.910
2:34.290
2:33.229

-.---
2:37.856
2:35.117
2:34.467
2:34.551
2:34.954
2:36.785
2:34.327

-.---
2:34.182
2:33.614
2:33.854
2:32.988
2:31.931
2:33.983
2:32.566

-.---
2:36.235
2:34.416
2:34.753
2:34.469
2:32.191
2:33.662
2:34.638

-.---
2:37.239
2:36.074
2:35.713
2:36.629
2:34.681
2:36.300
2:35.103

-.---
2:35.578
2:34.964
2:35.303
2:34.368
2:35.513

Diff

+4.249
+4.249
+1.319
+2.651

+0.622
+2.747

-

+5.188
+2.809

+2.214
+1.005

-
+1.380

+0.319

+3.529

+0.790
+0.140
+0.224
+0.627

+2.458
-

+2.251
+1.683
+1.923

+1.057
-

+2.052
+0.635

+4.044
+2.225

+2.562
+2.278

-
+1.471

+2.447

+2.558
+1.393
+1.032
+1.948

-

+1.619
+0.422

+1.210
+0.596
+0.935

-
+1.145

Time of Day

16:53:09.188
16:55:46.058
16:58:22.928
17:00:56.868
17:03:32.140

17:06:05.383
17:08:40.751
17:11:13.372

16:53:10.896
16:55:48.994
16:58:24.713

17:00:59.837
17:03:33.752
17:06:06.662
17:08:40.952

17:11:14.181

16:53:06.459
16:55:44.315

16:58:19.432
17:00:53.899
17:03:28.450
17:06:03.404

17:08:40.189
17:11:14.516

16:53:21.586
16:55:55.768
16:58:29.382
17:01:03.236

17:03:36.224
17:06:08.155
17:08:42.138
17:11:14.704

16:53:14.801
16:55:51.036
16:58:25.452

17:01:00.205
17:03:34.674
17:06:06.865
17:08:40.527

17:11:15.165

16:53:10.128

16:55:47.367
16:58:23.441
17:00:59.154
17:03:35.783
17:06:10.464

17:08:46.764
17:11:21.867

16:53:13.007
16:55:48.585
16:58:23.549
17:00:58.852

17:03:33.220
17:06:08.733

Lap

(81) JAN BEZDĚK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(75) MAREK KABOUREK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(372) JAN KUNCL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(32) DANIEL VOBORNÍK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(109) ZDENĚK ZELENDA
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
2:25.661
2:25.580
2:26.194
2:26.141
2:27.194
2:26.662
2:28.635

-.---
2:26.890
2:27.187
2:26.292
2:26.456
2:27.720
2:27.152
2:27.667

-.---
2:29.299
2:29.718
2:30.100
2:26.918
2:28.666
2:28.562
2:29.109

-.---
2:30.826
2:32.371
2:32.020
2:28.351
2:28.796
2:29.922
2:28.407

-.---
2:29.383
2:28.730
2:29.857
2:28.507
2:27.402
2:28.197
2:48.525

-.---
2:30.425
2:36.303
2:30.417
2:30.173
2:29.959
2:33.384
2:31.162

-.---
2:31.924
2:32.174
2:33.558

Diff

+0.081
-

+0.614
+0.561
+1.614

+1.082
+3.055

+0.598
+0.895

-

+0.164
+1.428
+0.860
+1.375

+2.381
+2.800

+3.182
-

+1.748
+1.644

+2.191

+2.475
+4.020
+3.669

-

+0.445
+1.571
+0.056

+1.981
+1.328
+2.455

+1.105
-

+0.795
+21.123

+0.466

+6.344
+0.458
+0.214

-

+3.425
+1.203

+0.762
+1.012
+2.396

Time of Day

16:53:00.277

16:55:25.938
16:57:51.518
17:00:17.712
17:02:43.853
17:05:11.047

17:07:37.709
17:10:06.344

16:52:57.942
16:55:24.832
16:57:52.019
17:00:18.311

17:02:44.767
17:05:12.487
17:07:39.639
17:10:07.306

16:52:59.705
16:55:29.004
16:57:58.722

17:00:28.822
17:02:55.740
17:05:24.406
17:07:52.968

17:10:22.077

16:53:03.156

16:55:33.982
16:58:06.353
17:00:38.373
17:03:06.724

17:05:35.520
17:08:05.442
17:10:33.849

16:53:01.327
16:55:30.710
16:57:59.440
17:00:29.297

17:02:57.804
17:05:25.206
17:07:53.403
17:10:41.928

16:53:05.558
16:55:35.983

16:58:12.286
17:00:42.703
17:03:12.876
17:05:42.835

17:08:16.219
17:10:47.381

16:53:01.793

16:55:33.717
16:58:05.891
17:00:39.449

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1

ZÁVOD

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

3.5.2012 16:50

Printed: 3.5.2012 17:18:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(335) LUDĚK TRBOLA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(61) ZDENEK KNOBLOCH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(60) TOMÁŠ DRBOHLAV
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(92) MARTIN PULEC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(666) HELENA HAJSKÁ

Lap Tm

2:43.561
2:41.482
2:38.716
2:39.334
2:38.963
2:38.031

-.---
2:44.942
2:41.775
2:44.003
2:45.169
2:44.149
2:40.364
2:40.410

-.---
2:46.239
2:47.013
2:42.819
2:43.135
2:45.424
2:43.306
2:41.585

-.---
2:46.382
2:45.202
2:46.100
2:44.174
2:44.174
2:43.849
2:41.951

-.---
2:47.614
2:51.447
2:47.848
2:43.193
2:46.183
2:45.079
2:46.972

-.---
2:56.182
2:57.457
2:58.941
2:58.853
2:59.048
2:51.869

-.---
2:52.232
2:53.895
2:58.593
2:57.055
3:00.033
2:55.996

Diff

+5.530
+3.451

+0.685
+1.303
+0.932

-

+4.578

+1.411
+3.639
+4.805
+3.785

-

+0.046

+4.654
+5.428
+1.234
+1.550

+3.839
+1.721

-

+4.431
+3.251

+4.149
+2.223
+2.223
+1.898

-

+4.421

+8.254
+4.655

-
+2.990

+1.886
+3.779

+4.313
+5.588
+7.072
+6.984

+7.179
-

-
+1.663
+6.361

+4.823
+7.801
+3.764

Time of Day

16:59:07.675
17:01:49.157

17:04:27.873
17:07:07.207
17:09:46.170
17:12:24.201

16:53:24.089
16:56:09.031

16:58:50.806
17:01:34.809
17:04:19.978
17:07:04.127
17:09:44.491

17:12:24.901

16:53:23.927

16:56:10.166
16:58:57.179
17:01:39.998
17:04:23.133

17:07:08.557
17:09:51.863
17:12:33.448

16:53:22.588
16:56:08.970
16:58:54.172

17:01:40.272
17:04:24.446
17:07:08.620
17:09:52.469
17:12:34.420

16:53:21.986
16:56:09.600

16:59:01.047
17:01:48.895
17:04:32.088
17:07:18.271

17:10:03.350
17:12:50.322

16:53:29.349
16:56:25.531
16:59:22.988
17:02:21.929
17:05:20.782

17:08:19.830
17:11:11.699

16:53:37.192
16:56:29.424
16:59:23.319
17:02:21.912

17:05:18.967
17:08:19.000
17:11:14.996

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(34) JIŘÍ NOVÁK

1
2

(151) PETR BITTNER

1

Lap Tm

-.---
3:01.348
3:00.916
3:01.825
3:03.407
3:02.833
3:02.793

-.---
4:03.954

-.---

Diff

+0.432
-

+0.909
+2.491

+1.917
+1.877

-

Time of Day

16:53:36.952
16:56:38.300
16:59:39.216
17:02:41.041
17:05:44.448

17:08:47.281
17:11:50.074

16:53:29.219
16:57:33.173

16:54:07.134

Lap

7
8

(68) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(137) JOSEF UHLÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(47) PETR HORKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(94) MIROSLAV BERAN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(6) PETR KOZÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(163) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(115) MIROSLAV BÍLÝ
1
2

Lap Tm

2:39.786
2:35.388

-.---
2:36.000
2:35.517
2:35.561
2:36.460
2:34.435
2:37.065
2:36.662

-.---
2:35.974
2:31.937
2:32.068
2:31.826
2:37.816
2:50.513
2:47.442

-.---
2:38.001
2:37.025
2:39.825
2:38.988
2:40.051
2:39.770
2:37.722

-.---
2:37.139
2:35.655
2:38.663
2:38.842
2:41.469
2:39.034
2:38.932

-.---
2:39.946
2:39.296
2:40.936
2:38.554
2:39.738
2:38.453
2:38.376

-.---
2:43.751
2:46.991
2:43.198
2:42.896
2:40.966
2:38.898
2:37.814

-.---
2:48.159

Diff

+5.418
+1.020

+1.565
+1.082
+1.126

+2.025
-

+2.630
+2.227

+4.148

+0.111
+0.242

-
+5.990

+18.687
+15.616

+0.976
-

+2.800
+1.963

+3.026
+2.745
+0.697

+1.484
-

+3.008
+3.187
+5.814
+3.379

+3.277

+1.570

+0.920
+2.560
+0.178
+1.362

+0.077
-

+5.937
+9.177
+5.384

+5.082
+3.152
+1.084

-

+10.128

Time of Day

17:08:48.519
17:11:23.907

16:53:13.659
16:55:49.659
16:58:25.176
17:01:00.737

17:03:37.197
17:06:11.632
17:08:48.697
17:11:25.359

16:53:08.267
16:55:44.241

16:58:16.178
17:00:48.246
17:03:20.072
17:05:57.888

17:08:48.401
17:11:35.843

16:53:14.347

16:55:52.348
16:58:29.373
17:01:09.198
17:03:48.186

17:06:28.237
17:09:08.007
17:11:45.729

16:53:16.088
16:55:53.227
16:58:28.882

17:01:07.545
17:03:46.387
17:06:27.856
17:09:06.890

17:11:45.822

16:53:15.982
16:55:55.928

16:58:35.224
17:01:16.160
17:03:54.714
17:06:34.452

17:09:12.905
17:11:51.281

16:53:26.729
16:56:10.480
16:58:57.471
17:01:40.669

17:04:23.565
17:07:04.531
17:09:43.429
17:12:21.243

16:53:35.955
16:56:24.114
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